Rank Competitor(s)
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Mabel Graetz
Tessa Dyck
Ainslee McGregor
Alaina McLaren
Jacy Butler
Kaylee Malcolm
Eva Malkin

Carys Jenner
Jillian Popeski
Julia Wray

Club

Skate Winnipeg

Morden FSC

Waskada FSC

Winnipeg WC Skating School
Morden FSC

Elkhorn FSC

Winnipeg WC Skating School
Morden FSC

East St Paul FSC

Russell (MB) FSC

Shkate Canada

Karren Antymniuk

Date:

26-0Oct-2025

Section

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

1:12:27PM

2025 Skate MB Fall Open

Virden, NB

Oct 25, 2025 to Oct 26, 2025

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary
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47.25
43.85
37.53
38.13
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32.38
29.84

@
@
(6)
©)
4
@)
©)
®
©)

70.11
68.45
63.27
61.62
59.88
59.44
58.48
48.62
46.58

Trudi Wright

Patinage Canada



